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Description

198403260000
60470

03/26/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOVETT,
JESSE

8 762

198403260000
60930

03/26/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HINDS, BRIAN 8 764

198404100000
72960

04/10/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
JERRY &
KATHY

8 881

198404100000
73290

04/10/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOOKER,
THOMAS

8 880

198404180000
80070

04/18/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURGESS,
CHARLES R.

8 958

198404190000
80990

04/19/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOTHARD,
SHERMAN O.

8 965

198404230000
82290

04/23/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GROCE,
BENJAMIN

9 21

198404230000
82510

04/23/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COCHRAN,
JACK

9 19

198404230000
83140

04/23/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCAIN,
CHARLES M,
SR.

9 22

198404230000
83420

04/23/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TENNYSON,
P.M, SR.

9 20

198404230000
83430

04/23/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIMMONS,
JAMES L.

8 996

198405010000
90160

05/01/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MITCHELL,
HENRY L.

9 88

198405010000
90120

05/01/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDONOUGH,
MICKEY

9 73

198405080000
95520

05/08/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY,
REGINA

9 115

198405100000
97290

05/10/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALTON, RON 9 156

198405110000
97380

05/11/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEEMON,
JOHN

9 161

198405180001
03450

05/18/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON,
CHARLOTTE
F.

9 223

198405180001
03460

05/18/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
PIERCE

9 221

198406040001
14490

06/04/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOSA,
NEMESIO R.

9 330

198406040001
14590

06/04/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EAKINS,
DWAYNE L.

9 316

198406040001
14620

06/04/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PERRY, LEVIN 9 317

198406040001
14700

06/04/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ZIEGLER,
THOMAS

9 329

198406040001
15820

06/04/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS, ROB 9 285

198406070001
18390

06/07/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OTTMAN,
GEORGE

9 353

198406070001
18430

06/07/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
MARY

9 355



198406210001
30150

06/21/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAMP
BRANCH
MOBILE
HOMES

9 458

198406210001
30230

06/21/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TERRY,
TIMOTHY L.

9 456

198406260001
33070

06/26/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EVANS,
BEULAH

9 480

198406210001
29140

06/21/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAMP
BRANCH
MOBILE
HOMES

9 459

198407170001
47850

07/17/1984
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BETTS, MARK
A.

9 569


