Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Index Typ	e= Financ	ing Staten	nents; Nar	ne= SHEL	BY STATE	BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
198403260000 60470	03/26/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOVETT, JESSE	8	762				•
198403260000 60930	03/26/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HINDS, BRIAN	8	764				
198404100000 72960	04/10/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, JERRY & KATHY	8	881				
198404100000 73290	04/10/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOOKER, THOMAS	8	880				
198404180000 80070	04/18/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURGESS, CHARLES R.	8	958				
198404190000 80990	04/19/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOTHARD, SHERMAN O.	8	965				
198404230000 82290	04/23/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GROCE, BENJAMIN	9	21				
198404230000 82510	04/23/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COCHRAN, JACK	9	19				
198404230000 83140	04/23/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCAIN, CHARLES M, SR.	9	22				
198404230000 83420	04/23/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TENNYSON, P.M, SR.	9	20				
198404230000 83430	04/23/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIMMONS, JAMES L.	8	996				
198405010000 90160	05/01/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MITCHELL, HENRY L.	9	88				
198405010000 90120	05/01/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDONOUGH, MICKEY	9	73				
198405080000 95520	05/08/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, REGINA	9	115				
198405100000 97290	05/10/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALTON, RON	9	156				
198405110000 97380	05/11/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEEMON, JOHN	9	161				
198405180001 03450	05/18/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THORNTON, CHARLOTTE F.	9	223				
198405180001 03460	05/18/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, PIERCE	9	221				
198406040001 14490	06/04/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOSA, NEMESIO R.	9	330				
198406040001 14590	06/04/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EAKINS, DWAYNE L.	9	316				
198406040001 14620	06/04/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PERRY, LEVIN	9	317				
198406040001 14700	06/04/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ZIEGLER, THOMAS	9	329				
198406040001 15820	06/04/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, ROB	9	285				
198406070001 18390	06/07/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OTTMAN, GEORGE	9	353				
198406070001 18430	06/07/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, MARY	9	355				

198406210001 30150	06/21/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAMP BRANCH MOBILE HOMES	9	458		
198406210001 30230	06/21/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TERRY, TIMOTHY L.	9	456		
198406260001 33070	06/26/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EVANS, BEULAH	9	480		
198406210001 29140	06/21/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAMP BRANCH MOBILE HOMES	9	459		
198407170001 47850	07/17/1984 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BETTS, MARK A.	9	569		